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BATTERY POWERED  
14" CONCRETE SAW

Going Green? We’ve Got Your Back

This product is part of Stephenson’s growing range of Eco-Friendly alternatives, providing you 
efficient equipment solutions while REDUCING YOUR CARBON FOOTPRINT, ONE PROJECT AT A TIME.

Product Specifications

Battery System MX FUEL

12.6” x 26.5” x 12.4”

34.5 lbs

11,200

2-1/2"

3600W

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Weight

VPM

Maximum Head Size

Maximum Shaft Length

Quick Connect

Push Button Start

Removable Harness

Cat Class # 062-1418

Milwaukee

MXF314-2XC

Make

Model

Battery Redlithium XC406

Battery Run-Time
5” Depth in Concrete

8” Ductile Iron Pipe

8” Cast Iron Pipe

#5 Rebar

8” Cinder Block

8” PVC Pipe

Corrugated Decking

6 ft

4 Cuts

5 Cuts

72 Cuts

11 Cuts

26 Cuts

53 ft


